
ABSENTEE AUCTION BID FORM

Directions: by filling in this form, and forwarding it to the chapter, you agree to purchase the items below on the 
credit card provided, subject to your maximum bid and daily spend total. The chapter will bid on your behalf, so 
that you may participate at the auction even if you are not able to attend.  The bidding will only be in the
incremental amounts of the bidding for an item (say $50) up to your top bid. You may win the item for less if the 
bidding does not go as high as your maximum. We appreciate your willingness to support the chapter in this way! 
If you are the winner, we will put through the charge on 10/15/18 or shortly thereafter.

Card Billing Address

Your Card Number Exp. Date CVC

Your Name Your Phone

E-mail

My Authorized Daily Spend Total is:

$

I agree to the terms outlined at the top of this form, and authorize my credit card to be charged is subject to the limitations
I have written on this form.

Signature Date
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ITEM DESCRIPTION DONOR VALUE MAX BID

L-1 60-Minute Coaching Call to Grow Your
Speaking Business

Lt. Col. Rob “Waldo” 
Waldman

$1,250

L-2 45-Minute Pick My Brain Consultation via
Video Conference

Jay Baer $1,500

L-3 Ask Me Anything Lunch at Alta Strada, 
Wellesley

Suzanne Bates $1,000

L-4 Flagship Speaker Marketing Workshop, On-
Line Enrollment

David Newman $3,000

L-5 Launch a Bestseller on Amazon Robbie Samuels $1,500

L-6 60-minute Narrative Clarity Session plus
Subscription to Home Studio Course

Chris West $2,150

L-7 Brand Your Uniqueness and 
Penetrate the Marketplace

Dick Bruso $1,000

L-8 4 Hours of Marketing Plan and Materials 
Upgrading

Margo Chevers $2,000

L-9 Stunning Slides Produce One Stunning 
Slide Deck Presentation

Trevor Perry $2,500+

L-10 Pick a Meeting Planner’s Brain Joanne Dennison $1,000

L-11 South Africa Photo Safari for Two NSA NE $4,500

L-12 Ft. Myers Vacation Rental — Six Nights / 
Seven Days

Matt Ward $1,000

L-13 Lunch & Coaching Session: Accelerate Your 
Success – Now!

Steve Lishansky $1,500

L-14 Resonate Recordings New Podcast 
Launch Package for 3 Episodes

Jacob Bozarth $1,325

2



L-15 Two Hour Humor Punch-up David Glickman $1,000

L-16 Two-Hour Consultation: Creating a 
Successful Speaking Business

Stephen Shapiro $1,000

L-17 The Red Thread WeekendTM Workshop Tamsen Webster $1995

L-18 Rock The Stage: Add Some Sizzle, Spark, 
and Sunshine to Your Keynote, Training 

Session, or Presentation

Roger Grannis $1,000

L-19 Growing Your Business Achiever’s Circle 
Weekend

Mark LeBlanc $1,500+

L-20 Mentoring and Consultation — Developing 
and Promoting a Sustainable Speaking, 

Training & Consulting Practice

Dennis Mahoney $3,000

L-21 One-Hour Consultation: How to Take Your 
Media Visibility into the Stratosphere

Robert Siciliano $10,000

L-22 Learn How to Grow Your Business Over 
Lunch at Abby Park in East Milton

Joe Veneto $1,500

L-23 One Seat at Marilee Driscoll’s 9-Hr Reset 
Business Owners’ Retreat

Marilee Driscoll $499

S-1 Lunch and Learn with Nancy Michaels at 
Concord’s Colonial Inn

Nancy Michaels $500

S-2 One-Hour Consultation on How to be a Top 
Professional Speaker

Chip Eichelberger $1,000

S-3 One-hour Marketing Consultation, Books, 
and Online Access

Heather Lutze $1,250

S-4 ZEST Ten Minute Tune-Up (Make your start 
more colorful, comedic, and compelling)

Rob Peck $1,800

S-5 Four Seasoned Meeting Planners & Authors 
of Frankly Speaking... Insider Advice (Most) 

Meeting Planners Won’t Share with 
Speakers

Frankly Speaking 
Insiders

$597
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S-6 Get Rich in your Niche One-Hour Coaching 
Session: Get Rich in Your Niche

Susan Friedmann $400

S-7 How to be a Success in the Youth Market -
One-Hour Consultation on how to be a 

Successful Youth Speaker

Jeff Yalden $5,000

S-8 One-On-One Coaching Session: How to 
Land (More) Speaking Engagements - 60-

90 minutes

Steve Markman $800

S-9 One-hour Book Strategy Session and 
Unlimited Access to Online Learning for 

Writing Your Book: On Your Mark OnLine

Cathy Fyock $549

S-10 Write Your Book in a Flash. Four hours of 
one-on-one coaching

Dan Janal $1,500

S-11 One-hour Consultation and Webinar 
Recording: Rock Your Business with a 

Book!

Claudia Gere $800

S-12 A beautiful website from NoSweatWebsites 
- Design costs and first year of service

Marilee Driscoll $907

S-13 Web Development Gift Voucher (new orders 
only) or any new website project over 

$2000

In Concert Web 
Solutions

$500

S-14 One-Hour Phone Consultation to Rev Up 
Your Business and Brand with PR Branding 

Expert and Speaker

Robin Samora $350

S-15 YouTube and You: The Future of Content 
Marketing

Mari Ryan $950

S-16 BlogWorks: Social Media for Three Months BlogWorks $1,188

S-17 Photo Fabulous You — The Personal 
Branding Photo Session

Nicole Connolly $1,450

S-18 Image Makeover eLearning Course Sylvie di Guisto $497
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S-19 GROW Voice LLC Three hours of one -on-
one voice coaching, in Boston or virtually, 

with Gina Razón of GROW Voice

Gina Razón $1,350

S-20 Getting You Organized for Success! Erika Salloux $285

S-21 The Business of Speaking — and What 
We Don’t Like Dealing With

Steve Hoffman $500

S-22 Zen Speaking Package Part A: Two-Hour 
Private Coaching Session: Using EFT 
Tapping Acupressure to Achieve Your 

Speaking Goals

Ingrid Dinter $450

S-22 Zen Speaking Package Part B: 45-Minute 
Hypnosis Session: Rehearse Your Speech 

Though Hypnosis

Darlene Corbett $300

S-23 The Power of Presence, 90-minute 
coaching session

Dr. Will Newman $750

S-24 One Night, Weekend Stay, 
Embassy Suites, Waltham

Embassy Suites 
Hotel

$185

S-25 Four Books by Ron Culberson Ron Culberson $100

S-26 Online Course: How to Make a Career from 
the Stage

Jason Hewlett $197

S-27 $500-off Coupon to Attend Keynote Kamp 
(Nov 30 – Dec 2, 2018, Denver, CO)

Mark Scharenbroich 
and Eric Chester

$4495

S-28 One-Year Subscription to Education through 
Engagement Online Training Course

Michael Domitrz $750

S-29 Create Your Keynote Extravaganza 
Collection of Instructional DVDs + CDs

Patricia Fripp $625

S-30 Collection of DVDs to Help You Grow Your 
Speaking Business

Darren LaCroix $1,250
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